COLLEGE OF SOUTHERN IDAHO
BOARD OF TRUSTEES
November 21, 2005

5:30 p.m.
TAYLOR BUILDING - ROOM 258

AGENDA

MINUTES: (A) Mike Mason
TREASURER’S REPORT: (A) Mike Mason
WOMEN’S SOFTBALL: (A) Mike Mason
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COLLEGE OF SCUTHERN I1IDAHOC
COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT
JUNE BOARD OF TRUSTEES MEETING
NOVEMRBER 21, 2005

CALL TC ORDER: 5:30 p.m. Presiding: LeRoy Craig

Attending: Trustees: LeRoy Craig, Dr. Charles Lehrman,
Bill Babcock and Dr. Thad Scholes

College Administration:
John M. Mason, Secretary/Treasurer
Robert Alexander, College Attorney
Curtis Earton, Vice President of Planning and
Development and Student Services
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Dr. Ken Campbell, Dean of Technology
Graydon Stanley, Dean of Students

Monty Arrossa, Director of Human Resocurces
Sonpt . Brhnleg,. Qiregror.anf, pduiginn Cepter

Randy Dill, Physical Plant Director

Doug Maughan, Herrett Center/Public Information

KRathy Deahl, Administrative Agsistant to the
Pregident

C8I Employees: Jeff Harmon and Dr. James Tarter
Vigitors: David Chambers
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CEI Trustees
November 21, 2005
rage 2

PRESIDENT’S REPORT:

1. The establishment of an intercollegiate women’s softball
program was approved on MOTION by Bill Babcock. Affirmative
vote was unanimousg.
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building at the Twin Falls County Fairgrounds on MOTION by Dr.
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3. The Board was advised of the sale of six surplus vehicles
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#14

#15

#23

#36

#37

#H4d

1989 Chev Surburban
1984 Chev Surburban
1984 Dodge Van
1986 Ford Van

1992 Buick Skylark

1981 Chevy Corsica

Lynnette Brackenbury
Michelle Thomas

TOTAL

COLLEGE OF SOUTHERN IDAHO
HEAD START VEHICLE BIDS
NOVEMBER 2, 2005

Lynetie

Michelie

Stan Tate Brackenbury Thomas

911.00

711.00

226.00

276.00

326.00

311.00

401.00

500.00

Robert
Hanchey

327.01

$2,209.00

$401.00
$500.00

$3,110.00

401.00

500.00

327.01



COLLEGE OF
SOUTHERN
HOAHG

November 21, 2005

Twin Falls County Fair & Magic Valley Stampede
Attn: Tim Zebarth Chaivman

P. 0. Box 249
Twin Falls, ID 83301

To Whom It May Concern:

The College of Southern Idaho Board of Trustees unanimously supports the efforts to build

the Pioneer Event Center, the year-around multipurpose building proposed for construction
2 Typan Bally Ralvnrosmndr ta Kilar 1doha

Locating the buﬂdmg on land that the county already owns and maintains is a sound move.
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RELEASE OF PUBLISHER TG PUBLISH PHOTOS CR OTHER MIATERIALS

| acknowledgs that | have defiversd the following #iems ("Maleriais™:
{Chach afl that apaly)
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Agditionat listing:
1o Lee Enterprises, Incorporated, doing business as The Times-News ("Publisher”),

| retain ail rfghé's including any cwnership or copyrights, witich | now have in the Materizls, but | hereby give
my permission to the Publisher fo copy, publish, use and reuse the Materials, in any manner o 8li, in wiole
or in part, modified or altered, eilher by mamseiues or in conjunchion with other ma’(eﬂais m aﬂy medium of
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50 state:

I acknowledge that | have the right 1 grant the Publisher the above permission, because: (@) | am the author
or caea!or of the Materials; (b} | own the capynght in ihe Materials; or, (c) iam ihe owner of a copyright




